
F O R  L E A S E

GLA 
Approximately 60,772 SF

TENANTS INCLUDE

PROPERTY SUMMARY
Located in Metairie, a suburb of New Orleans, the immediate neighborhood 
near Oakridge Place is known as Old Metairie, a very affluent, mature 
neighborhood. The income demographics and housing prices in Old Metairie 
are among the highest in the New Orleans area. The anchor is Langenstein’s, 
a high-end 20,000 SF grocery store that has been in business for over 40 
years. Built in 1955 and re-developed in 1994, Oakridge Place Shopping 
Center has remained fully leased and commands rental rates that are among 
the highest in the New Orleans metro market.

TRAFFIC COUNT (ADT 2017)
On Metairie Road, east of site: 12,409

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS      1 MI      3 MI          5 MI
Population             14,278      64,534         150,219 

Avg. HH Income                         $151,203     $95,350       $85,773

• Langenstein’s
• Walgreens
• Ochsner Urgent Care
• Hallmark
• Keith Noonan Aveda Salon
• Jose Balli Jewelry

• PJ’s Coffee of New Orleans
• Lagarde’s Kitchen & Bath Design
• State Farm Insurance
• The Optical Shoppe
• Hyme Tyme: The Watch Shop

AVAILABILITY
• Suite B - 9,420 SF

Image Altered to Show Updated Signage

S T I R L I N G P R O P E R T I E S . C O M   | Member of

JOE GARDNER,  CCIM

Office: 504-523-4481 
Direct: 504-620-8140 
jgardner@stirlingprop.com

O A K R I D G E  P L A C E
S H O P P I N G  C E N T E R 

800 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA

https://www.facebook.com/stirlingproperties/
https://twitter.com/StirlingProp
https://www.instagram.com/stirlingproperties/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stirling-properties
https://www.stirlingprop.com/
http://retailbrokersnetwork.com/


A

B

C

D

E F G H I J K L

Oakridge Place Shopping Center
800 Metairie Road

Metairie, Louisiana 70005

TENANTS
A - Ochsner Urgent Care

B - Available

C - Walgreens

D - Langenstein’s

E - Hallmark

F - Keith Noonan Aveda Salon

G - State Farm Insurance

H - The Optical Shoppe

I - Jose Balli Jewelry

J - Lagarde’s 
     Kitchen & Bath Design

K - Hyme Tyme: The Watch  
      Shop

L - PJ’s Coffee of New Orleans

3,030 SF

9,420 SF

13,708 SF

20,127 SF

4,826 SF

2,241 SF

950 SF

975 SF

1,455 SF

837 SF

750 SF

2,282 SFNOT A PARTNOT A PART

B

9,420 SF 
AVAILABLE

Click image for larger view

A - Ochsner Urgent Care

B - Available (Prior Pier 1 Imports)

C - Walgreens

D - Langenstein’s

E - Hallmark

F - Keith Noonan Aveda Salon

G - State Farm Insurance

H - The Optical Shoppe

I - Jose Balli Jewelry

J - Lagarde’s Kitchen & Bath Design

K - Hyme Tyme: The Watch Shop

L - PJ’s Coffee of New Orleans

3,030 SF

9,420 SF

13,708 SF

20,127 SF

4,826 SF

2,241 SF

950 SF

975 SF

1,455 SF

837 SF

750 SF

2,282 SF

TENANTS

S T I R L I N G P R O P E R T I E S . C O M   | Member ofThe foregoing is solely for information purposes and is subject to change without notice. Stirling Properties makes no representations or warranties regarding the properties or information herein including but not 
limited to any and all images pertaining to these properties. It is the obligation of each purchaser/lessee to investigate the condition and attributes of the properties and to verify the accuracy of the foregoing 
information to the extent such purchaser/lessee deems necessary. Also subject to errors, omissions, changes in terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or withdrawal, without notice. 8/20

JOE GARDNER,  CCIM

Office: 504-523-4481 
Direct: 504-620-8140 
jgardner@stirlingprop.com

O A K R I D G E  P L A C E
S H O P P I N G  C E N T E R 

800 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA

http://stirlingprop.propfeed.com/files/property/4290000/4293614/24407008_OakridgePlace_Metairie_SitePlan.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/stirlingproperties/
https://twitter.com/StirlingProp
https://www.instagram.com/stirlingproperties/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stirling-properties
https://www.stirlingprop.com/
http://retailbrokersnetwork.com/

