

# JOE GARDNER, CCIM

Office: 504-523-4481 Direct: 504-620-8140 igardner@stirlingprop.com

# OAKRIDGE PLACE SHOPPING CENTER

800 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA

# **FOR LEASE**

# GLA

Approximately 60,772 SF

### **TENANTS INCLUDE**

- Langenstein's
- Walgreens
- Ochsner Urgent Care
- Hallmark
- Keith Noonan Aveda Salon
- Jose Balli Jewelry

# **AVAILABILITY**

• Suite B - 9,420 SF

- PJ's Coffee of New Orleans
- · Lagarde's Kitchen & Bath Design
- State Farm Insurance
- The Optical Shoppe
- Hyme Tyme: The Watch Shop

# PROPERTY SUMMARY

Located in Metairie, a suburb of New Orleans, the immediate neighborhood near Oakridge Place is known as Old Metairie, a very affluent, mature neighborhood. The income demographics and housing prices in Old Metairie are among the highest in the New Orleans area. The anchor is Langenstein's, a high-end 20,000 SF grocery store that has been in business for over 40 years. Built in 1955 and re-developed in 1994, Oakridge Place Shopping Center has remained fully leased and commands rental rates that are among the highest in the New Orleans metro market.

# TRAFFIC COUNT (ADT 2017)

On Metairie Road, east of site: 12,409

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MI	3 MI	5 MI
Population	14,278	64,534	150,219
Ava. HH Income	\$151,203	\$95.350	\$85.773





Image Altered to Show Updated Signage





Member of • RETAIL BROKERS NETWORK



# JOE GARDNER, CCIM

Office: 504-523-4481 Direct: 504-620-8140 igardner@stirlingprop.com

# **OAKRIDGE PLACE** SHOPPING CENTER

800 Metairie Road, Metairie, LA

# **TENANTS**

A - Ochsner Urgent Care	3,030 SF
B - Available (Prior Pier 1 Imports)	9,420 SF
C - Walgreens	13,708 SF
D - Langenstein's	20,127 SF
E - Hallmark	4,826 SF
F - Keith Noonan Aveda Salon	2,241 SF
G - State Farm Insurance	950 SF
H - The Optical Shoppe	975 SF
I - Jose Balli Jewelry	1,455 SF
J - Lagarde's Kitchen & Bath Design	837 SF
K - Hyme Tyme: The Watch Shop	750 SF
L - PJ's Coffee of New Orleans	2,282 SF









